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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
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No.

708
733
710
724
720
714
705
707
702
703
701
730
719
727
721
723
711
725
717
728
709

Entrant

Louveau

Picot

Kmd

Mange Romain
Slawomir Muranski
Bourdon Florian Sg Drivers
Kms Europe
Thum Denis

Dg Racing

Rudy Champion
Thierry De Jong
Loiseau Damien
Le Floch
Gramiger Rinaldo
Kms Europe

Dos Santos

Hogg Tony
Vitorino Ricardo
Birel Art Baltics
Marwan Nadim

Ssc

Driver

Louveau Paul
Cussac-Picot Vivien
Cleirbaut Carl
Mange Romain
Muranski Slawomir
Bourdon Florian
Mazinas Mykolas
Thum Denis
Germain Tamsin
Champion Rudy
De Jong Thierry
Loiseau Damien

Le Floch Frangois
Gramiger Rinaldo
Gyutai Peter
Bruno Dos Santos
Hogg Tony
Vitorino Ricardo
Sarrailh Patrick
Nadim Marwan

Gosic lvan
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Points
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RMCIT 2021 - Le Mans (FRA) 27-31/07/2021
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